DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 430S1-US
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
Unparalleled performance
in deep hole drilling!
2 DEEPTRI-DRILL
12 14 15 28 40
1000

For more information
3
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
D
C
LS
DC
ON
MS
h6
LU
LF
DC
12, 14, 15 0 / - 0.07 + 0.05 / - 0.1
Metric DC L/D DCONMS LU LS LF
MCTR12.00XM20-35 12 35 20 456.8 50 485 LOGT06... GP04-055, GP04-16-055-DC
MCTR12.00XM20-40 12 40 20 521.8 50 550 LOGT06... GP04-055, GP04-16-055-DC
MCTR12.00XM20-45 12 45 20 586.8 50 615 LOGT06... GP04-055, GP04-16-055-DC
MCTR14.00XM25-35 14 35 25 527 56 561 TOHT07... GP05-060, GP05-18-060-DC
MCTR14.00XM25-40 14 40 25 602 56 636 TOHT07.. GP05-060, GP05-18-060-DC
MCTR15.00XM25-35 15 35 25 562 56 598 TOHT07... GP05-060, GP05-18-060-DC
MCTR15.00XM25-40 15 40 25 642 56 678 TOHT07... GP05-060, GP05-18-060-DC
MCTR L/D=35, 40, 45
IC
S RE
TOHT-NDLLOGT-NDJ